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Product Features

* The Wall Blade Budget High Speed Hand Dryer. For

quicker drying times and a low level energy

consumption makes the ideal combination when

economy is a factor.

e Fitted with a filter to combat germs and bacteria on
hands. Itis an ergonomically designed automatic
machine, as a result giving low running costs and low

maintenance.

*Save Power, Save the Environment, Save Money The
heater can be switched off for even greater economy

and energy savings in use.

*With two speed settings (58dB on lower setting and
70db on higher setting) ,it can be comfortably sited in

noise sensitive areas.

*With an ABS cover and an anti-bacterial ABS underside
and front panel for long term installation and reliability

whilst remaining easy to clean.

*Water blown from the hands is collected into a unique
collection tray at the bottom of the dryer, where itis

stored in an easy to empty reservoir.

Technical Specification

Body Material

Voltage

Frequency

Total Power

Motor Power

RPM

Electrical Lsolation

Hot & Cold Switch

Current

Air Speed

Dimensions (mm) WxHxD
Coverthickness

Air Temperature (10 cm distance/21°C)
Net Weight

Noise Level In Db(at 2m)

Water Splash Proof
Auto Cutoff

ABS
220-240V
50/60Hz
1100W
550W
26000
Class I
Yes

4.8A
105m/s
248x518x190
3mm
40°C
4.1kgs
70
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