## **KUAIERTE**





Stardard Color:White,Silver,Black

## **Product Features**

- The Wall Blade Budget High Speed Hand Dryer. For quicker drying times and a low level energy consumption makes the ideal combination when economy is a factor.
- Fitted with a filter to combat germs and bacteria on hands. It is an ergonomically designed automatic machine, as a result giving low running costs and low maintenance.
- Save Power, Save the Environment, Save Money The heater can be switched off for even greater economy and energy savings in use.

- With two speed settings (58dB on lower setting and 70db on higher setting) ,it can be comfortably sited in noise sensitive areas.
- With an ABS cover and an anti-bacterial ABS underside and front panel for long term installation and reliability whilst remaining easy to clean.
- Water blown from the hands is collected into a unique collection tray at the bottom of the dryer, where it is stored in an easy to empty reservoir.

## **Technical Specification**

Body Material	ABS
Voltage	220-240V
Frequency	50/60Hz
Total Power	1100W
Motor Power	550W
RPM	26000
Electrical Lsolation	Class II
Hot & Cold Switch	Yes
Current	4.8A
Air Speed	105m/s
Dimensions (mm) WxHxD	248x518x190
Cover thickness	3mm
Air Temperature (10 cm distance/21°C)	40°C
Net Weight	4.1kgs
Noise Level In Db(at 2m)	70
Water Splash Proof	IPX1
Auto Cutoff	60s

